FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

13-36-000-029

ADDRESS
oF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

1.18 A

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

6-27-90

10-2-90
7-5-94

9-29-95
9-30-05

SPRAGUE JOE & TAMMY

SPRAGUE JOSEPH LEE
SPRAGUE, CHARLES DAVID & JEAN E.

SPRAGUE MICHAEL D
SPRAGUE CHARLES DAVID & JEAN E

22 - REMINGTON RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

C.F. 2.00
NO CF
NO C.F.

C.F. none
SP NO FEE




